
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Project Common Services 76 days? Mon 13/04/15 Mon 27/07/15
2 Monthly Progress Report 1 1 day? Mon 27/04/15 Mon 27/04/15
3 Monthly Progress Report 2 1 day? Mon 25/05/15 Mon 25/05/15
4 Monthly Progress Report 3 1 day? Mon 22/06/15 Mon 22/06/15

5 Monthly Progress Report 4 1 day? Mon 27/07/15 Mon 27/07/15
6 Fortnightly Teleconference 1 1 day? Mon 13/04/15 Mon 13/04/15
7 Fortnightly Teleconference 2 1 day? Mon 27/04/15 Mon 27/04/15
8 Fortnightly Teleconference 3 1 day? Mon 11/05/15 Mon 11/05/15
9 Fortnightly Teleconference 4 1 day? Mon 25/05/15 Mon 25/05/15

10 Fortnightly Teleconference 5 1 day? Mon 08/06/15 Mon 08/06/15
11 Fortnightly Teleconference 6 1 day? Mon 22/06/15 Mon 22/06/15
12 Fortnightly Teleconference 7 1 day? Mon 06/07/15 Mon 06/07/15
13 Fortnightly Teleconference 8 1 day? Mon 20/07/15 Mon 20/07/15
14 Project Start-Up 6 days? Fri 20/03/15 Fri 27/03/15
15 Review of Previous Studies and Background Information 5 days? Mon 23/03/15 Fri 27/03/15
16 Site Visit and Project Start-Up Meeting 1 day? Fri 20/03/15 Fri 20/03/15
17 Stakeholder Manangement 16 days? Mon 30/03/15 Mon 20/04/15
18 Stakeholder Communication Plan 16 days? Mon 30/03/15 Mon 20/04/15
19 Appraisal of Remedial Options 60 days Mon 30/03/15 Fri 19/06/15 14
20 Appraisal of Capture and Transfer Options 2.5 mons Mon 30/03/15 Fri 05/06/15
21 Appriasal of Treatment Sites 2.5 mons Mon 30/03/15 Fri 05/06/15
22 Apporaisal of Treatment Options 2.5 mons Mon 30/03/15 Fri 05/06/15
23 Scheme Appriaisal 2 wks Mon 08/06/15 Fri 19/06/15 22,21,20
24 Sampling and Monitoring 6 days? Mon 30/03/15 Mon 06/04/15
25 Data Review 6 days? Mon 30/03/15 Mon 06/04/15
26 Ground Investigation 40 days Mon 27/04/15 Fri 19/06/15
27 Geotechncial Desk Study 2 mons Mon 27/04/15 Fri 19/06/15 19FS-2 mons
28 Environmental and Ecological Surveys and Assessments 2 mons Mon 27/04/15 Fri 19/06/15 19FS-2 mons
29 Utilities and Services 1 mon Mon 25/05/15 Fri 19/06/15 19FS-2 mons
30 Health and Safety 4.05 mons Mon 30/03/15 Mon 20/07/15

31 Risk Register (ongoing monthly updates at progress meeting) 16.2 wks Mon 30/03/15 Mon 20/07/15
32 Draft Feasibility Report 20 days Mon 25/05/15 Fri 19/06/15
33 Plans and Drawings 1 mon Mon 25/05/15 Fri 19/06/15 19FS-1 mon

34 Reporting 2 wks Mon 08/06/15 Fri 19/06/15 22,21,20
35 Review - TCA/EA 2 wks Mon 22/06/15 Fri 03/07/15 34
36 Review Meeting 1 day? Mon 06/07/15 Mon 06/07/15 35
37 Final Feasibility Report 2 wks Tue 07/07/15 Mon 20/07/15 36
38

39 Outline Design 3 mons Tue 21/07/15 Mon 12/10/15 37
40
41 Planning Application 3 mons Tue 15/09/15 Mon 07/12/15 39FS-1 mon
42
43 Detailed Design 3 mons Tue 10/11/15 Mon 01/02/16 41FS-1 mon

44
45 Construction 3 mons Tue 02/02/16 Mon 25/04/16 43
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